Item

1.

Murray Darling Association Inc

Region 1 Ordinary Meeting
AGENDA

admin@mda.asn.au
www.mda.asnh.au

T (03) 5480 3805
ABN: 64 636 490 493

L4 /553 Kiewa Street
Albury, NSW 2640

Location: Ground Floor Councillors Room, AlburyCity Council Chambers, 553 Kiewa Street,
Albury

Start
Time

10:30am

10:32am

10:35am

10:40am

11:10am

11:25am

11:55pm

MS TEAMS link will be sent to those who would like to attend virtually

Date: Friday, 10 March 2023

Time: 10:30am - 12:30pm
Subject

ATTENDANCE
1.1 Present
1.2 Apologies
1.3 Declarations

WELCOME & ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF COUNTRY
Welcome to members

REVIEW OF PREVIOUS MINUTES
Review and adoption of minutes from 22 November 2022

GUEST PRESENTATION

2022 Murray River Design Review Report - Water Technology
Julian Martin — Group Manager - Wangaratta | Principal Engineer -
Watertech

Julian Martin is a senior principal environmental engineer and fluvial
geomorphologist with over 20 years’ experience specialising in
waterway management. Julian has extensive waterway management
experience, involving the integration of geomorphic, vegetation and
engineering analysis. Julian’s experience includes projects aimed at
identifying the features, values, issues and required management
activities for the management of rivers and streams.

CURRENT ISSUES FROM REGION 1 COUNCILS
4.1 Indigo

4.2 Towong

4.3 Federation

4.4 Albury

CEOQO’S REPORT AND PRESENTATION
Mark Lamb to provide.

FUTURE MEETING DATES
2 June 2023
4 August 2023
3 November 2023

Attachment

Time
allocated
5 mins

2 mins

3 mins

40 mins

15 mins

30 mins

10 mins


mailto:admin@mda.asn.au
http://www.mda.asn.au/

8. 12:05pm GENERAL BUSINESS 15 mins
General items for discussion

9. 12:20pm MEETING CLOSE



