

## **Murray Darling Association Inc**

admin@mda.asn.au www.mda.asn.au T (03) 5480 3805 ABN: 64 636 490 493

L4 /553 Kiewa Street Albury, NSW 2640

## Region 1 Ordinary Meeting AGENDA

**Location:** Ground Floor Councillors Room, AlburyCity Council Chambers, 553 Kiewa Street, Albury

## MS TEAMS link will be sent to those who would like to attend virtually

Date: Friday, 10 March 2023 Time: 10:30am – 12:30pm

Item	Start Time	Subject	Attachment	Time allocated
1.	10:30am	ATTENDANCE 1.1 Present 1.2 Apologies 1.3 Declarations		5 mins
2.	10:32am	WELCOME & ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF COUNTRY Welcome to members		2 mins
3.	10:35am	REVIEW OF PREVIOUS MINUTES  Review and adoption of minutes from 22 November 2022		3 mins
4.	10:40am	QUEST PRESENTATION  2022 Murray River Design Review Report - Water Technology Julian Martin – Group Manager - Wangaratta   Principal Engineer - Watertech  Julian Martin is a senior principal environmental engineer and fluvial geomorphologist with over 20 years' experience specialising in waterway management. Julian has extensive waterway management experience, involving the integration of geomorphic, vegetation and engineering analysis. Julian's experience includes projects aimed at identifying the features, values, issues and required management activities for the management of rivers and streams.		40 mins
5.	11:10am	CURRENT ISSUES FROM REGION 1 COUNCILS 4.1 Indigo 4.2 Towong 4.3 Federation 4.4 Albury		15 mins
6.	11:25am	CEO'S REPORT AND PRESENTATION  Mark Lamb to provide.		30 mins
7.	11:55pm	FUTURE MEETING DATES  2 June 2023  4 August 2023  3 November 2023		10 mins

8. 12:05pm GENERAL BUSINESS 15 mins

General items for discussion

9. 12:20pm MEETING CLOSE